GURU NANAK DEV UNIVERSITY Sem.PG-05

DATE-SHEET

For
M.Sc. (Computer Science) Semester-I1 & III (Theory) Examinations, November/December-2019
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Morning Session : Time: 9:00 AM to 12:00 PM

Evening Session Time: 1:30 PM to 04:30 PM
Date Day Paper Subject / Sr. No.

Semester-I(Class Code :-206701) Time: 9:00 AM to 12:00 PM
27.11.2019 Wednesday MCS-101 Advanced Data Structure (2336)
04.12.2019 Wednesday MCS-102 Advanced Computer Architecture (2337)
09.12.2019 Monday MCS-103 Network Design & Performance Analysis (2338)
13.12.2019 Friday MCS-104 Discrete Structure (2339)
17.12.2019 Tuesday MCS-105 Soft Computing (2340)
Semester-I1I(Class Code :-206703) Time: 1:30 PM to 04:30 PM

26.11.2019 Tuesday MCS.-301 Advanced Software Engineering (2341)
30.11.2019 Saturday MCS.-302 System Software (2342)
03.12.2019 Tuesday MCS.-303 Data Mining and Warehousing (2343)
06.12.2019 Friday MCS.-304 Concept of Core and Advanced Java (2344)
10.12.2019 Tuesday MCS.-305 Networking Programming (2345)
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October 15, 2019 Professor Incharge (Examinations)



